COCA COLA CO Form 3 May 03, 2005			
FORM 3	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION	OMB APPROVAL	
	Washington, D.C. 20549	OMB Number:	3235-0
	INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF	Expires:	January
	SECURITIES		20

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB	3235-0104					
Number:	3233-0104					
Expires:	January 31, 2005					
Estimated average burden hours per						
response	0.5					

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Ad Person <u>*</u> Kent Ahm			2. Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year)	01100401114411	e and Ticker of LA CO [(K		ng Symbol
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	05/01/2005	4. Relationshi Person(s) to Is	p of Reporting	·	5. If Amendment, Date Origina Filed(Month/Day/Year)
THE COCA-COLA COMPANY, ONE COCA-COLA PLAZA (Street) ATLANTA, GA 30313		(Check all applicable) <u> </u>			 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person 		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - N	Non-Derivat	ive Securit	ies Ber	neficially Owned
1.Title of Securi (Instr. 4)	ity		2. Amount o Beneficially (Instr. 4)		3. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	4. Natu Owner (Instr.	*
Common Sto	ock, \$.25 p	ar value	44,400		D	Â	
Common Sto	ock, \$.25 p	ar value	21,364 (1)		Ι	By 40	01(k) plan

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

SEC 1473 (7-02)

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Date Exercisable and	3. Title and Amount of	4.	5.	6. Nature of Indirect
(Instr. 4)	Expiration Date	Securities Underlying	Conversion	Ownership	Beneficial Ownership
	(Month/Day/Year)	Derivative Security	or Exercise	Form of	(Instr. 5)

Edgar Filing: COCA COLA CO - Form 3

		(Instr. 4)		Price of	Derivative
Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	Derivative Security	Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships				
		Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Kent Ahmet Muhtar THE COCA-COLA COMPANY ONE COCA-COLA PLAZA ATLANTA, GA 30313		Â	Â	Â	Group President	
Signatures						
/s/ Kent, Ahmet Muhtar	05/03/2	2005				
**Signature of	Date	<u>,</u>				

Explanation of Responses:

Reporting Person

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 5(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Shares credited to my account under The Coca-Cola Company Thrift & Investment Plan, a tax-qualified 401(k) plan, as of April 27, 2005. Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *See* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. d in the plan to repurchase shares on the Company's behalf in accordance with the terms of the plan. After the expiration of the current trading plan, the Company may from time to time enter into subsequent trading plans under Rule 10b5-1 to facilitate the repurchase of its common stock pursuant to its share repurchase program.

Information regarding share repurchases will be available in the Company's periodic reports on Form 10-Q and 10-K filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission as required by the applicable rules of the Exchange Act.

This report contains forward-looking information, as that term is defined under the Exchange Act, including information regarding purchases by the Company of its common stock pursuant to a 10b5-1 trading plan. By their nature, forward-looking information and statements are subject to risks, uncertainties, and contingencies, including changes in price and volume and the volatility of the Company's common stock; adverse developments affecting either or both of prices and trading of exchange-traded securities, including securities listed on the New York Stock Exchange; and unexpected or otherwise unplanned or alternative requirements with respect to the capital investments of the Company's 2013 Annual Report on Form 10-K filed with the SEC on February 21, 2014, includes information regarding other risk factors and cautionary information. The Company does not undertake to update any forward looking statements or information, including those contained in this report.

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Registrant has caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

CURTISS-WRIGHT CORPORATION By: /s/ Glenn E. Tynan Glenn E. Tynan Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Date: November 24, 2014

ck; border-top-width: 1; border-left-width: 0; border-right-width: 1; border-bottom-width: 1">9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)

(Instr. 4)10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)

(Instr. 4)11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership

(Instr. 4)CodeV(A)(D)Date ExercisableExpiration DateTitleAmount or Number of Shares Class B Common Stock \$ 009/10/2007 M 360 (2) (1) Class A Common Stock 360 \$ 0 360 D Option To Purchase Class B Common Stock \$ 509/10/2007 M

360 (3)07/18/2013 Class B Common Stock 360 \$ 0 49,953 D Class B Common Stock \$ 009/10/2007 C 360 (2) (1) Class A Common Stock 360 \$ 0 0 D Option To Purchase Class A Common Stock \$ 448.23 (5)03/01/2017 Class A Common Stock 30,000 30,000 D

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships				
1 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
REYES GEORGE C/O GOOGLE INC. 1600 AMPHITHEATRE PARKWAY MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043			Chief Financial Officer		
Signatures					
/s/ Rumit Kanakia, attorney-in-fact for	George				

Reyes 09/11/2007

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) There is no expiration date for the Issuer's Class B Common Stock.
- (2) There is no exercisable date for the Issuer's Class B Common Stock.

Shares subject to this option will begin vesting on August 6, 2006 and will vest as follows: (i) 15 percent on the one year anniversary of the vesting commencement date, (ii) 17.5 percent in the second year of vesting, (iii) 20 percent in the third year of vesting, (iv) 22.5

- (3) percent in the fourth year of vesting, and (v) 25 percent in the fifth year of vesting; provided that shares vesting in each of the years following the one year anniversary of the vesting commencement date will vest in the respective amounts described above ratably at the end of each month.
- (4) Each share of Class A Common Stock was issued upon the conversion of one share of Class B Common Stock at the election of Reporting Person.

Edgar Filing: COCA COLA CO - Form 3

(5) 1/4th of the Options shall vest on the one-year grant date anniversary and 1/48th each month thereafter until the options are fully vested, subject to continued employment with Google on the applicable vesting dates.

The Google Stock Units ("GSUs") entitle the reporting person to receive one share of Google Inc.'s Class A Common Stock for each share underlying the GSU as the GSU vests. The GSUs vest as follows: 1/4th of the GSUs shall vest on the one-year grant date

(6) share underlying the GSO vests. The GSOs vest as follows. If an of the GSOs share vest on the one-year grant date anniversary and 1/16th each quarter thereafter until the units are fully vested, subject to continued employment with Google on the applicable vesting dates.

Remarks:

Shares sold in transaction were converted from the exercise of previously held options granted in July 2003, in conjunction wi

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.